
Délimitation carrelage

LL

LV

R

C

CHAMBRE 1 CHAMBRE 2

SDB ENTREE

WC

SEJOUR / CUISINE

BALCONDRESS. 13
0

308 246 116 433

508

222 136 140

47
7 44

0

18
1

48
0

13
3

22
3 26

0

PV

GC

LEGENDE
Date: Indice:

SCCV FONTENAY-AUX-ROSES MARX
DORMOY

63 - 71 rue Marx Dormoy
FONTENAY-AUX-ROSES - 92260

T3-332

3 PIECES

CHAMBRE 1

B R+1 332

SEJOUR / CUISINE
ENTREE

CHAMBRE 2

SALLE DE BAIN
WC

SURFACE HABITABLE

BALCON
SURFACE ANNEXE

64.01 m²

6.65 m²
23.74 m²
14.32 m²
10.75 m²

4.59 m²
1.86 m²

5.63 m²
5.63 m²

Accès Bâtiment B

DRESSING 2.10 m²

25 octobre 2018 B


